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Pari-Match League
2016/17 15th round, Match #85

Friday, 19.11.2016, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 5°C. Spectators: 4186

«Dynamo» Kyiv

2 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

72 Rudko Artur
9 Morozyuk Mykola
10 Iarmolenko Andrii (C)
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
17 Rybalka Serhii
19 Garmash Denys
24 Vida Domagoj
27 Makarenko Yevgenii
34 Khacheridi Yevgen
41 Besedin Artem

Substitutes
35 Koval Maxym
11 Moraes
18 Korzun Mikita
26 Burda Mykyta
29 Buialskii Vitalii
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
77 Gromov Artem

Coach
Rebrov Serhii

79 Pankiv Yurii
20 Pashayev Pavlo
32 Ishchenko Mykola
13 Stamenković Miloš
7 Voronin Serhii
8 Malakyan Gor
9 Malakyan Edgar
6 Kalenchuk Maksim (C)
94 Zaderaka Maksym
88 Mysyk Marian
99 Comvalius Sylvano Dominique

Substitutes
64 Penkov Herman
91 Karasiuk Roman
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
93 Debelko Roman
17 Kuzik Orest
14 Danso Erixon Michiel Arnolf
16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah

Coach
Gall Jakob

Referee:
Holovkov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Chertolias Maksym
Assistant 2:
Shudryk Denys
4th Official:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr

Delegate:
Troshkin Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Ivanchenko Yurii
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 15th round, Match #85
Friday, 19.11.2016, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 5°C. Spectators: 4186

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
34 Khacheridi Yevgen 18'

24 Vida Domagoj 33'

27 Makarenko Yevgenii 50'

55' 94 Zaderaka Maksym
17 Kuzik Orest

17 Rybalka Serhii 55'

56' 99 Comvalius Sylvano Dominique

60' 88 Mysyk Marian

19 Garmash Denys 68'

16 Sydorchuk Sergii
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo 69'

15 Tsyhankov Viktor
77 Gromov Artem 77'

78' 88 Mysyk Marian
14 Danso Erixon Michiel Arnolf

41 Besedin Artem
11 Moraes 81'

84' 9 Malakyan Edgar
16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


